


NEW ENGLAND SALES TEAM
800.839.2588

Kate Riel 508.746.6103

Inventory Analyst
Kate.Riel@BlueLinxCo.com  
 
 
Carrie Jewell 802.800.2541

Hardwood Plywood, Particle Board, Hardboard, Nantucket 
Beadboard, Unfinished Hardwood Flooring
Carrie.Jewell@BlueLinxCo.com  
 
Matt Dufault 508.455.3536

EWP Sales           
Matthew.Dufault@BlueLinxCo.com
  
 
Kevin Lewis 508.658.2530

Plywood, Panels, Rebar, Mesh, Exacor by Huber 
Kevin.Lewis@BlueLinxCo.com  
 
 
Craig Benson 207.389.2666

Protecto-Wrap, RoofTopGuard Synthetic Felts, 
Tarco Felt, Metals, EasyTrim, LP Siding, FastPlank, QuickPanel 
Craig.Benson@BlueLinxCo.com 
 
Ted Peyron  508.443.1189

Lumber Trader
Fredrik.Peyron@BlueLinxCo.com
  
 
Jeff Sacks 774.295.5135

EWP Customer Service/Inside Sales Rep, Nichiha Siding
Vermont - Rmax and DuPont Insulation
Jeff.Sacks@BlueLinxCo.com  
 


